FeorpadiyHa CTpYKTypa 30BHiLWHbOI TOPriBNi ToBapamu J1bBiBCbKOi 0bnacTi

Ycboro

y TOMy Yncnhi
ABCTpiA
AzepbaingkaH
Amxup
ApreHTMHa
baHrnagew
benbria
binopycb
bonrapia

Bbpasunis

Benuka bputaHis

B'eTHam
laHa
[OHKOHI
Mpeuis
Mpy3is
[aHia
ExkBagop
EcTOHiA
Ermner
EmeH
I3painb
IHAiA
IHoOHE3sIA
Ipak
Ipnangia
IcnaHain
Icnaxia
ITania
KasaxcTaH
Kamboprka
KaHapa

KaTtap

y ciuHi 2020 poui

ExkcnopTt
Tnc.gon. y % no
CLWA ciyHA 2019p.
182646,5 110,8
2982,8 119,8
352,7 314
2046,7 -
0,0 -
2856,1 -
4377,6 229,4
1881,3 58,6
697,0 99,4
6,1 7,7
3067,9 106,8
168,7 46,6
124,1 -
173,0 388,7
227,7 99,6
363,2 175,6
11175,5 120,4
315,9 170,9
3590,1 112,2
1601,1 -
72,1 5,7
1087,3 13,7
38,9 -
1972,4 10661,5
195,4 73,9
55,3 -
4806,8 97,3
1737,5 93,0
129,3 56,0
392,7 18,4
3314 -

ImnopT
THC.O0N. y % po
CWA ciyHAa 2019p.
239401,3 122,9
33944 78,8
85,4 38,9
104,9 64,8
2642,7 232,2
1303,7 93,3
20932,2 711,1
681,0 58,9
1243,0 142,9
4192,3 330,8
434,5 126,8
151,5 115,9
50,2 336,2
1039,4 99,7
37,3 62,2
2399,8 86,0
2498,8 124,9
526,5 598,8
1344,2 134,1
966,5 886,8
1946,7 121,9
909,7 556,3
184,2 391,3
644,5 80,7
5809,0 120,2
4788,8 67,2
122,5 56,2
538,4 187,6
374,7 182,7
0,6 -

Canbpo

-56754,8

-411,5
267,3
2046,7
-104,9
213,3
3073,9
-19050,9
16,0
-1236,9
-1124,5
-265,8
-27,4
122,9
-811,8
326,0
8775,6
-2498,8
-210,7
2245,9
1601,1
-894,4
-859,5
-870,7
1972,4
11,2
-589,3
-1002,2
-3051,3
6,8
-538,4
18,0
330,9



MpoaoBXeHHS

Ekcrnopt ImnopT
TUC.OON. y % po TUC.OON. y % po Canbpo
CLUA ciyHAa 2019p. CLUA ciyHAa 2019p.

Kutaii 1131,3 67,4 23266,2 151,6 -22134,9
Konymbis 34,6 - 256,3 261,3 -221,7
Kopes, Pecnybnika 354,2 302,7 1084,1 184,4 -729,9
Kocta—-PukKa - - 1383,4 127,0 -1383,4
KysewT 156,0 7240,3 - - 156,0
Natsia 1361,3 121,5 812,4 94,9 548,9
Nutea 1426,7 72,6 8489,0 296,1 -7062,2
Manasi - - 1641,8 35,0 -1641,8
Manaisia 136,1 205,4 359,3 68,2 -223,2
MapoKKo 43,5 1,3 282,5 100,5 -239,0
Mekcuka - - 459,0 148,8 -459,0
MongoBa, Pecnybnika 1560,4 109,2 371,6 146,7 1188,9
M’aHma 41,5 - 829,4 247,8 -787,8
Hinepnanan 5337,2 166,2 4194,3 157,6 1142,9
Hikaparya - - 109,8 942,1 -109,8
HimeuyumHa 18983,0 104,9 30502,4 112,9 -11519,3
HoBa 3enaHpais 9,7 - 191,5 425,0 -181,8
Hopseria 34,3 8,4 790,9 181,6 -756,6
O6’eagHaHi Apabcbki

EmipaTtu 286,7 15,9 2599,8 493,4 -2313,1
MakncTaH 10,1 62,7 847,9 182,8 -837,7
Mepy - - 421,8 148,5 -421,8
MNiBaeHHa AdpuKa 13,1 78,3 1774,3 68,2 -1761,2
Monbua 50214,6 126,1 47717,8 115,9 2496,8
MopTyrania 2268,2 148,6 287,3 84,5 1981,0
Pocivicbka Pepepauina 1246,8 59,7 5654,7 33,1 -4407,8
PymyHis 3257,8 162,4 1816,8 75,2 1441,0
Caygpiscbka Apasia 712,5 69,3 221,8 83,0 490,7
Cepbin 294,2 80,7 511,8 151,1 -217,6
CuHranyp 3,0 - 107,8 109,7 -104,7
CnoBayumHa 5858,6 95,9 3320,8 149,8 2537,8
CnoseHia 197,8 83,8 370,1 66,1 -172,3
CWA 2888,2 96,1 3750,3 120,7 -862,0
TainaHg 21,1 3,6 423,5 147,8 -402,4

TanBaHb, MpoBiHLiaA
Kutato 8,6 515,2 142,9 -506,7

Tynic 2505,3 91,8 20,3 18,3 2485,0



MpoaoBXeHHS

Ekcrnopt ImnopT
TUC.OON. y % po TUC.OON. y % po Canbpo
CLUA ciyHAa 2019p. CLUA ciyHAa 2019p.
TypeyumHa 2762,6 158,4 16075,5 215,2 -13312,9
TypKMeHicTaH 322,6 - - - 322,6
Yranga - - 191,6 216,2 -191,6
YropuwuHa 16318,3 375,7 3720,6 84,0 12597,7
Ypyrsait - - 349,2 65,6 -349,2
dapepcbki OcTposu - - 126,3 334,9 -126,3
®ininniHu 76,5 62,0 253,5 149,9 -177,1
®iHnaHgia 223,4 48,0 537,8 135,9 -314,4
®paHuia 1001,0 44,5 2271,8 138,6 -1270,7
XopsaTis 218,5 90,2 35,7 62,1 182,8
Yexis 11947,2 102,0 3889,8 88,4 8057,4
Yuni - - 177,0 395,3 -177,0
Lseruapia 914,0 294,0 4018,1 114,8 -3104,0
LWsewisa 375,7 52,3 836,6 80,2 -460,9
AnoHia 4,7 60,9 1196,2 153,8 -1191,5

IHWI KpaiHu 1258,8 23,4 988,3 23,4 270,5



